SPEED DAY 10

ALUTOM

T

OBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D5

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #270 MUSZYNSKI A. - . Lag o0 PO.5-# 465 GADEKL. - v 08 7 2:15.227 16:40:47.345
1 1:51.723 16:26:02.416 1 1:51.663 16:27:37.390
2 1:47.820 16:27:50.236 2 1:51.127 16:29:28.517  Po.9-#448 JEDRZEJEWSKIS. -. + gf.;;g
3 3:36.959 16:31:27.195 3 1:49.808 16:31:18.325 ! SR LU
4 1:51.724 16:33:18.919 4 1:50.435 16:33:08.760 2 1:52.843 16:29:10.527
5 1:50.538 16:35:09.457 5 1:50.449 16:34:59.209 2 PR SRR H A
6 1:49.529 16:36:48.738 4 1:53.790 16:32:56.507
Po. 2 - # 455 GOGOLINSKI D. - . £ 00554 7 1:51.049 16:38:39.787 > 154718 16:34:31.225
1 1:51.749 16:25:59.677 3 1:58.749 16:40:38.536 6 1:53.929 16:36:45.154
2 1:51.014 16:27:50.691 7 1:54.009 16:38:39.163
3 1:49.235 16:29:39.926  Po. 6 - # 462 JADENKUS E. - . . ggfglsfszt 8 2:38.915 16:41:18.078
4 1:48.374 16:31:28.300 1 1:55.220 16:27:34.211
5 1:50.065 16:33:18.365 2 1:53.853 16:29:28.064  PO- 10 - #450 IVASAUSKAS S. - . + (D)ng
6 1:50.657 16:35:09.022 3 1:54.599 16:31:22.663 1 LAY UASER S
7 1:51.136 16:37:00.158 4 1:55.166 16:33:17.829 2 1:54.706 16:30:27.248
8 1:48.747 16:38:48.905 5 1:50.472 16:35:08.301 3 1:53.548 16:32:20.796
9 1:57.354 16:40:46.259 6 1:51.154 16:36:59.455 4 1:52.463 16:34:13.259
; 152,738 16:38:52.193 5 2:06.155 16:36:19.414
Po. 3 - #451 KUPKAK. - . + gg'ggg 8 2:24.876 16:41:17.069 —
1 1:51.779 16:26:01.782 Po. 11 - # 446 LAKAUSKAS D. - + ([;Iszﬁlrszt
2 1:50.942 16:27:52.724 Po. 7 - # 460 KUTOWSKI M. - . . I(J)g-f;{;t 1 1:57.448 16:28:45.486
3 1:51.594 16:29:44.318 1 1:56.212 16:28:26.315 2 A0 TR ARE
4 1:49.547 16:31:33.865 2 1:55.891 16:30:22.206 3 1:54.382 16:32:37.880
5 1:52.399 16:33:26.264 3 1:52.169 16:32:14.375 4 1:56.194 16:34:34.074
6 1:51.832 16:35:18.096 4 1:51.687 16:34:06.062 5 1:54.541 16:36:28.615
7 1:48.420 16:37:06.516 5 1:52.682 16:35:58.744 g e IRIZE
8 2:00.370 16:39:06.886 6 1:51.167 16:37:49.911 7 2:23.034 16:40:45.681
7 2:17.870 16:40:07.781
Po. 4 - #452 KVIETKUS A. - . o1 a8a
1 2:59.869 16:31:47.685  Po. 8 - # 461 BLEKYS R. - . coaon
2 1:51.826 16:33:39.511 1 1:57.006 16:29:06.899
3 1:51.137 16:35:30.648 2 1:53.444 16:31:00.343
4 1:49.104 16:37:19.752 3 1:53.820 16:32:54.163
5 1:49.965 16:39:09.717 4 1:52.359 16:34:46.522
6 2:17.822 16:41:27.539 5 1:53.705 16:36:40.227
6 1:51.891 16:38:32.118
Fastest lap: 1:47.820
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 454 KASZUBOWSKI D. - . oe sy 1 2:02.491 16:26:22.601
1 1.57.915 16:26:18.387 2 2:02.023 16:28:24.624
2 1:58.409 16:28:16.796 3 2:01.256 16:30:25.880
3 1:55.828 16:30:12.624 4 2:00.305 16:32:26.185
a 1:54.607 16:32:07.231 5 2:01.649 16:34:27.834
5 1:56.879 16:34:04.110 6 2:00.582 16:36:28.416
6 1.57.335 16:36:01.445 7 2:00.349 16:38:28.765
7 1:57.372 16:37:58.817 8 2:04.640 16:40:33.405
8 2:06.654 16:40:05.471
Po. 17 - # 456 TURALSKI K. - . o Pt
+15.181
Po. 13 - # 459 KIRKOWSKI R. - . S;f;'zr;t 1 2:07.771 16:27:05.263
1 2:01.611 16:27:02.400 2 2:06.360 16:29:11.623
2 1.58.589 16:29:00.989 3 2:05.969 16:31:17.592
3 1:56.671 16:30:57.660 4 2:07.407 16:33:24.999
4 1.57.031 16:32:54.691 5 2:05.069 16:35:30.068
5 1.57.492 16:34:52.183 6 2:03.001 16:37:33.069
6 1:57.060 16:36:49.243 7 2:20.056 16:39:53.125
7 1:55.547 16:38:44.790
8 2:24.989 16:41:09.779
Po. 14 - # 469 STRUKT. - . L0308
1 2:04.038 16:27:44.186
2 2:01.805 16:29:45.991
3 2:00.788 16:31:46.779
4 2:01.240 16:33:48.019
5 1:59.848 16:35:47.867
6 1:58.125 16:37:45.992
7 2:15.382 16:40:01.374
Po. 15 - # 449 JESION L. - . + T(;f.;zisrsst
1 2:01.475 16:27:21.625
2 2:02.591 16:29:24.216
3 1:58.308 16:31:22.524
4 2:15.282 16:33:37.806
Po. 16 - # 464 KOLAKR. - . o age

Fastest lap: 1:47.820
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